1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Uncooled 1300 nm Fabry-Perot Laser Diode
• Wide operating temperature range -40°C to +85°C
• High reliability

case
December 2003
Ordering Information
ZL60404TBD TO-56 with lens
ZL60404TDD ST type connector
ZL60404TED SC type connector
ZL60404TFD FC type connector
-40°C to +85°C
ZL60404
 1.25 Gbps, 1310 nm Uncooled  Fabry-Perot
Laser Diode Module with Monitor
Data Sheet
ZL60404 Data Sheet
2
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Electrical and Optical Characteristics (TC = 25°C)
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit